MANILA BULLETIN PUBLISHING CORPORATION CAGAYAN DEORO BRANCH

S. Osmeña cor. J. Ramonal St., Cogon, Cagayan de Oro City

FOR MANILA BULLETIN



MISAMIS ORIENTAL II ELECTRIC SERVICE COOPERATIVE, INC.

Medina, Misamis Oriental Mindanao, Philippines

INVITATION TO APPLY FOR ELIGIBILITY AND TO BID

The Misamis Oriental II Electric Service Cooperative, Inc. (MORESCO II) invites interested bidders to submit eligibility documents and to bid for the following described as follows:

PARTICULARS	Funding	ABC (VAT Inclusive)	Bid Doc. Price (Non- Refundable)	
Supply and Delivery of Materials and Construction of lines for Twenty-two (22) Sitios		P26,182,237.59	P25,000.00	

ACTIVITIES	SCHEDULE	VENUE			
Issuance of Bid Documents	June 19, 2019 to June 28, 2019	MORESCO II, Headquarters, Medina, Mis. Or.			
Pre Bid Conference	June 28, 2019 @ 10:00 A.M.	MORESCO II, Headquarters, Medina, Mis. Or.			
Deadline for Submission of Eligibility, Technical & Financial Proposals and Opening of Bids	July 10, 2019 @ 10:00 A.M.	MORESCO II, Headquarters, Medina, Mis. Or.			

The scope of technical requirements details are outlined in the Bid Documents to be provided to all interested bidders upon application addressed to the Chairman of the BAC Secretariat with Cellphone # 0917-8321475, North Poblacion, Medina, Misamis Oriental and payment of non-refundable fee for the Bid Documents.

Interested bidders are **REQUIRED** to attend the pre-bid conference as scheduled otherwise, bidders who will not be able to attend will be disqualified to join the bidding for the above project. Attendees of the pre-bid conference are only the prospective bidders who have bought bid documents, or their authorized representative (duly notarized).

MORESCO II reserves its right to accept and/or reject any Bid, to annul bidding process, and to reject all Bids at anytime prior to the contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected Bidder or Bidders.

(SGD.) ROY G. BALINGIT, REE

Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee

Layout approved by

Poy G. BALIME!

Signature over printed name

JUN 14, 2019 Date signed



TEL (08822) 710-283 TELEFAX (088) 857-1764 Email: mbcdo2010@yahoo.com

Philtrust Building S. Osmeña cor. Justo Ramonal Sts., Cogon, Cagayan de Oro City

CAGAYAN DE ORO BRANCH

ADVERTISING CONTRACT

June 18, 2019

This is to authorize the MANILA BULLETIN PUBLISHING CORPORATION CAGAYAN DE ORO to publish in its CLASSIFIED ADS SECTION the following placement:

TYPE OF AD / DESCRIPTION	: <u>IN</u>	VITATIO	N TO	BID			⊚ MB	
NAME OF PROJECT:	Supply and De	livery of Mate	rials and	Constr	ruction of	lines fo	r Twenty-two	(22) Sitios
AREA / SIZE (Width & Height)	: 3	x	12	=	36	col. c	ms.	
PREFFERED AD POSITION	NONE							
PUBLICATION DATE	: Wednesda	v. June 1	9. 201	9				
AD RATE PER COL. CM	P	190.00	-,					
TOTAL COLUMN/S CMS.		36						
GROSS PUBLICATION COST	P	6,840.00						
NO. OF PUBLICATION / S		1						
		6,840.00						
DISCOUNT		0.00						
		6,840.00						
ADD: GOV'T EVAT (12%)		820.80						
TOTAL Add: Affidavit		7,660.80						
TOTAL PUBLICATION COST	Р	7,772.80						
	SEVEN THOU						5000	
MORES	SCO-2			Manila	Bulletin P	ublishing	Corporation	
	-			Esmae	I A. Benz	al		
By Authorized Signatory			Manila Bulletin Cagayan de Oro					
Doy C.	BARIM	ut		Recom	mended E	Зу:		
	7, 000			Mr. Sar	ntos M. L	osbañes	, Jr.	
Signature Over	Printed Name			Manage	er-Cagaya	an de Orc	Branch	
Telephone Number:Facsimile Number:				Noted t	oy:			
				Mr. Da	nte M. Sir	mangan		
Amt. Paid: P					esident -	The second second	n	
Date Paid: P								
OR# : P				Approv	ed By:			
KINDLY FAX BACK TO (08	8) 857-1764				MLIO C. Y		vertising Dept.	
lemmo	panorama	DIGITAL	Agric	ULTURE	Brus	VATVAV	Hannawag	ED BANKA





Weekend Animal Scene going places

Minerager

